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MONTAGUE COUNTY-SHERIFF

Jail Log
BOOKING # NAME AGE RACE SEX BOOK DATE CELL BASKET CLASS
WARRANT # CHARGE ATTORNEY ARREST AGENCY
19-000750 BELL,MELISSA LYNN 53 W F  00/23/2019 FEM-43
CF-2019-182 SOB - MAN DEL CS PG 1 LT1G (F)
CF-2019-181 SOB - MAN DEL CS PG 1LT1G (F)
F20192394 POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (F)
19-000012 BIGGERSTAFF,MARK NELSON 54 W M 01/07/2019 1M-47
ON VIEW UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3) ALLEN,LAUREN NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
01-09-2019-03104515 PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT () NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
19-000746 BIGGERSTAFF,ZACHARY STEVEN 27 W M 09/22/2019 8MB-18
CF-2019-005 SOB / POSS CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G (F3) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
F20192401 SOB - POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F2) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SOB - ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY ,
M20192045 B RN MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
M20192046 SOB - ASSAULT (MA) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
19-000346 BISHOP,JESSICA ANN 3 W F  0531/2019 FEM-43
ON VIEW POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF) RICHMOND,JEANETTE NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
CF-2019-107 (SS?JBF;CRED'T CARD OR DEBIT CARD ABUSE NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
CF-2019-108 ey EDIT CARD OR DEBIT CARD ABUSE picrmoND, JEANETTE NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
SOB - ENGAGING IN ORGANIZED CRIMINAL ,
F-00000162 AQTIVITY (£ MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SOB - ENGAGING IN ORGANIZED CRIMINAL .
F-6822-2018 RoTIVITY (£3) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
19-000755 BIVINGS,JAMES JASON 40 W M 09/25/2019 8M-16
ON VIEW HOLD CHARGE () PTS TRANSPORT
18-000511 BOWLING,MELVIN MARK DEWAYNE 39 W M 06/17/2018 8MB-18
ON VIEW UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
F-6810-2018 POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F2) TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
F-6811-2018 ROBBERY (F2) TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
19-000151 CAPKO,LARRY RAY 47 W M 03/06/2019 SEG-22
SEX OFFENDERS DUTY TO REGISTER
CF-2019-041 R AR JORDAN,COLLIN BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
19-000669 CARROLL,BILLY JOE 30 W M 09/04/2019 8MB-21
ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE
002568 BREATHICIRCULAT (£3) HARRIS,BRUCE BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
19-000378 CASH,CODY WAYNE 3 W M 06/15/2019 8MA-21
04-15-2019-07151569 PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT () POWERS,BRIAN MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
ON VIEW POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
19-000762 CHILDERS,MIKE CALVIN 37 W M 09/26/2019 SEG-26
ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE
195381 BREATHICIRCULAT (£3) BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
19-000712 CHOINA,RICHARD CHARLES 3 W M 09/14/2019 8MA-21
ON-VIEW Em\ggse (vn:g.)lc LAl A LIS ) BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
19-000413 CRAWFORD,RICKY ALLEN 57 W M  06/25/2019 TRS-49
ON VIEW POSS CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G (F3) JORDAN,COLLIN BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
000000 (RN'IEAS)'ST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
TAMPER/FABRICATE PHYS EVID W/INTENT
000000 10 IMPAIR (3 BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
19-000524 CUNNINGHAM,ROBERT EARL 20 W M 07/27/2019 8MA-19
ON VIEW POSS CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G DFZ (F3) BRILEY,MARK BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
19-000682 DAMOTA,BRADLEY ALLEN 37 W M 09/06/2019 8MB-21
002389 (S:g,'ﬁ,' ("'S'j'f:;:'r PROP LT$2,500 2/MORE PREV  ;e\opN cAREY MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
0500062686 CAPIAS PRO FINE/DWLI (MC) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
0500062687 CAPIAS PRO FINE// OPEN CONTAINER (MC) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
0500062861 CAPIAS PRO FINE//FTA (MC) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE



19-000600

19-000349*1

19-000687

19-000397

19-000667

19-000450

19-000747

19-000355

19-000558

19-000579

19-000754

19-000543

19-000499

0500062862
DAVILA,LAURA LENIECE
ON VIEW
ON VIEW
DEARDEUFF,WILLIAM RAY
ON VIEW
ON-VIEW
2018-0019M-CR
DEARDEUFF,WILLIAM SAM
2019-0123M-CR
2019-0122M-CR
2019-0119M-CR
2019-0102M-CR
2019-0121M-CR
2019-0124M-CR
2017-0180M-CR

2017-0179M-CR

DOBYNS,WALLACE CLARK
#F20182319
#07202017-0361942
FISHER,JESSE FLEMING
0500063251
0500063305

ON VIEW

ON VIEW

FOGELHUT,BENJAMIN JACOB
ON-VIEW
ON-VIEW

GASTON,KASSIDY LEIGH
19-154
ON VIEW

ON VIEW
GRAVES,MATTHEW SCOTT
F20192368

F-2019-158

F-2019-158A

F-2019-158B

59061-A1

59061-A2
HAMBY,LLOYD MICHAEL JR

07-15-2019-05619015

C19-034

HANCOCK,JOE PAUL
2014-0001M-CR
2014-0002M-CR
HARRINGTON,CHRISTINA MICHELLE
2015-0186M-CR
HEATON,BRENTON DION
0500064166
0500064309
ON VIEW
08022019-05090195
HENRY,DANIEL LEE
ON VIEW
ON VIEW
CF-2019-167
002540
002543

002544
002550

46

22

38

51

33

28

26

24

42

61

41

43

38

CAPIAS PRO FINE/FTA (MC)
08/16/2019 FEM-43

AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON (F2)  POWERS,BRIAN
UNLAWFUL RESTRAINT (MA)

08/30/2019 8MA-21

BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F2)

ASSAULT (F2)

MTR - POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)

09/09/2019 8MB-19

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)

BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F2)

MAN DEL CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F1)

MAN DEL CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G (F2)

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)

BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F2)

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (F)
TAMPER/FABRICATE PHYS EVID W/INTENT
TO IMPAIR (F3)

JORDAN,COLLIN

06/19/2019 8M-14

EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH (F3) HARRIS,BRUCE
BLUE WARRANT ()

09/03/2019 8MB-19

DRIVING W/ LICENSE INVALID (MC) SMITH,PRICE

FAILURE TO APPEAR (MC)

RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSP
DEADLY WEAPON (F3)

AGG ASSAULT AGAINST PUBLIC SERVANT
(F1)

07/05/2019 2M-11

POSS MARWJ LT20Z (MB) PRICE,JUDY
POSS CS PG 2 GT= 4GLT400G (F2) PRICE,JUDY
09/22/2019 FEM-43

THEFT BY CHECK (MB) MARSH,LEEANN

POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F2)

PROH SUBSTANCE/ITEM IN CORRECTIONAL
FACILITY (F3)

06/04/2019 8M-14

SEX OFFENDERS DUTY TO REGISTER
LIFE/90 DAY (F2)

ARSON (F2)

ARSON (F2)

ARSON (F2)

VIOL OF PROB-SEXUAL ASSAULT CHILD (F2)
INDECENCY W/CHILD SEXUAL CONTACT (F2)
08/06/2019 8MB-21

PAROLE VIOLATION (SJF)

SURETY OFF BOND - DRIVING WHILE
INTOXICATED (MB)

08/09/2019 TRS-49

MTR - POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)

MTR - POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)

HARRIS,BRUCE

09/24/2019 FEM-43
THEFT PROPGT=$1,500LT$20K (SJF)
08/01/2019 8MB-21

POSS DEL DRUG PARAPHERNALIA (MC)  WILLIAMS,ROGER
FAILURE TO APPEAR (MC)

POSS CS PG 2 GT= 1GLT4G (F3)

BLUE WARRANT ()

07/21/2019 8MB-18

EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH (F3)
UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE (F)

SOB - UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE (SJF)
POSS DRUG PARA (MC)

MAN DEL CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)
TAMPER/FABRICATE PHYS EVID W/INTENT
TO IMPAIR (F3)

MAN DEL CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G (F2)

RENFRO,ZACHARY

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT



19-000752

19-000620

19-000304

19-000753

19-000190

19-000650

19-000761

19-000681

19-000655

19-000743

19-000357

19-000656

19-000749

19-000731

19-000727

19-000594

19-000251

19-000381*1

HUBANKS,PHILLIP SHANE

ON VIEW
JOHNSON,BENJAMIN

2014-0203M-CR
JOHNSON,JEREMIAH BLAIZE

2014-0120M-CV

0500060732
KETCHUM,JEFFREY DON
0500064380

KUNKEL,KORY ALLEN
M20192026
002478
19-028
002479
M 20192032
F 20192356
LEDBETTER,JOHN WESLEY

002564

CF-2019-216

LINVILLE,JACK RANDALL
M20192041
LYONS,DEVIN SHAE

20140220M-CR

2013-0006M-CR
MALONE,BRYAN ALTON JR
ON VIEW

ON VIEW

2019-0136M-CR

MAY,AH

000000
MIGL,JAYMES LEON

2013-0130M-CV
MILAM,AYDEN LEE

ON-VIEW

002565
MOORE,RICKIE EUGENE
2018-0079M-CR

2015-0195M-CR
OWENS,ANGELA MICHELLE

002534
PAYNE,MARK ANTHONY

CR2016-08280C

CR-79199-1
PEREZ,CEASAR RIVERA
18-206

POSEY,KEVIN RAY
2019-0010M-CR
CR180364

CR13809
DCF201800965
TRC

REED,CHRISTOPHER,ADAM
002523
002525

39

a7

23

42

31

28

53

24

28

24

31

22

64

34

31

51

a1

34

09/24/2019 8M-16

HOLD CHARGE ()

08/22/2019 8MA-21

MTP - POSS CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G (F3)
05/15/2019 8MB-19

CHILD SUPPORT- COMMITMENT ORDER (F3)
CAPIAS PRO FINE - POSS OF DRUG
PARAPHERNALIA (MC)

09/24/2019 8MA-21

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA -
CLASS C ()

03/22/2019 8MB-18

EVADING ARREST DETENTION (MA)
UNLAWFUL RESTRAINT (MA)

EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH (F3)
ROBBERY (F2)

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF GT=$500LT$1,500 (MA)
SOB - ROBBERY (F2)

08/29/2019 8M-14

SEX OFFENDERS FAILURE TO COMPLY/CIVIL
(F2)

SOB-SEX OFFENDERS FAILURE TO
COMPLY/CIVIL (F2)

RICHMOND,JEANETTE

09/26/2019 SEG-24

HARASSMENT (MB)

09/06/2019 8MB-18

:\:I:!;I;R/POSS CS PG 1 LT1G DRUG FREE ZONE JORDAN,COLLIN
MTR/DEL MARIJ GT1/4 OZLT=5LBS (SJF)

09/01/2019 SEG-25

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF GT=$2,500LT$30K (SJF)
RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT

(MA)

EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH/INDITEMENT
(F3)

09/22/2019 8M-16

HOLD CHARGE ()

06/05/2019 8MB-21

CONTEMPT OF COURT/CHILD SUPPORT (M)
09/01/2019 8MA-21

EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH (F3) BRILEY,MARK
POSS MARIJ GT4 OZLT=5LBS DRUG FREE
ZONE (F3)

09/23/2019 2M-4

MOTION TO REVOKE/POSS CS PG1 LG1G
DFZ ()

MOTION TO REVOKE/POSS CS PG1 LT 1G ()
09/21/2019 FEM-44

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G DRUG FREE ZONE (F3) RICHMOND,JEANNETTE
09/19/2019 8MA-19

FTA - THEFT PROP GT=$100LT$750 (MB)

BOND WITHDRAWAL - POSS MARIJ LT20Z

(MB)

08/13/2019 8MA-19

FAILURE TO APPEAR - DRIVING WHILE

INTOXICATED (MB) MARSH,LEEANN
04/18/2019 1M-46

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)
POSS CS PG 1LT1G (F)

MOTION TO REVOKE - POSS CS PG 1 LT 1G
(SJF)

POSS CS PG 1LT1G (F)

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O
FIN RES (MB)

07/26/2019 8MB-18

BURGLARY OF VEHICLE (MA)

BURGLARY OF VEHICLE (MA)

JENSEN,CAREY

PTS TRANSPORT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

PTS TRANSPORT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT



19-000066

19-000759

19-000713

19-000710

19-000624

19-000220

19-000618

19-000627

19-000481

19-000615

19-000548

19-000483

19-000657

CM-2019217
CM-2019218
2019-0141M-CR
2019-0142M-CR
2019-0143M-CR
ROMINE,JACLYN LEANN
2019-JP1-F-22
2019-JP1-F-23
ON VIEW
2019-JP-F-25
07052018-08159233
SALINAS,MADIAN LEVI
ON VIEW
SALTER,NICOLAS ISAIAH

F20192399

F20192397

SANDERS,LANE JOSEPH
19-7763
SNIDER,KENNETH CHARLES
2018-0219M-CR

CF-19-135
R17048411
CR-15580
CR-15579

CR-15581

SPARKS,0CIE
2014-0166M-CR
SUAGEE,MATTHEW HEATH
002563
ON VIEW
ON VIEW
19-193
19-192
08232019-06721359
THRONEBERRY,ORVELL DANIEL
F20192389

F20192388

F20192391
F20192390

ON VIEW

F20192396
UNDERWOOD,AMBER NICOLE
ON VIEW
WALKER,CHRISTOPHER DAVID
ON VIEW
WALKER,WILLIAM LLOYD Il
002544
002545

002546

002547
WARD,MICHAEL RAY

ON VIEW
WEST,CHRISSY

ON VIEW

ON VIEW

ON VIEW

40

27

20

24

41

a1

37

56

36

23

40

29

18

SOB - BURGLARY OF VEHICLE (MA)
SOB - BURGLARY OF BUILDING (SJF)
BURGLARY OF BUILDING (SJF)
BURGLARY OF BUILDING (SJF)
BURGLARY OF BUILDING (SJF)
01/28/2019 FEM-44

UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3)
UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3)
POSS MARIJ LT20Z (MB)

MAN DEL CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F1)
PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT ()

WILLIAMS,ROGER

09/26/2019 8M-16
HOLD CHARGE ()

09/14/2019 8M-14

(ssla)l(: )OFFENDERS DUTY TO REGISTER 10YRS ¢, | <N scoTT
SOB - SEX OFFENDERS DUTY TO REGISTER

10YRS (SJF)

09/13/2019 SEG-23

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ (MA)

08/23/2019 8MA-19

BENCH WARRANT/POSS CS PG 1 <1 G (SJF)
FAILURE TO APPEAR/ POSSSESS FIREARM

(SJF)
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA -
CLASS C ()

FAILURE TO APPEAR/POSS CS PG3 LT 28G
(SJF)

FAILURE TO APPEAR/ POSS CS PG4 LT 28G
(SJF)

FAILURE TO APPEAR POSS MARI G20Z LT
40Z (SJF)

04/05/2019 8MB-21
MTR-EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH (F3)
08/21/2019 2M-11

FORGERY FINANCIAL INSTRUMENT (SJF)
EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH (F3)

MAN DEL CS PG1 LT1G DFZ IAT (F3)

THEFT PROP GT=$2,500LT$30K (SJF)

THEFT PROP GT=$750LT$2,500 (MA)
PAROLE VIOLATION ()

08/23/2019 8M-14

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)

UNLAWFUL POSSESSION FIREAM BY FELON
(F3)

UNLAWFUL RESTRAINT (F3)

AGG ASSAULT (F2)

AGG ASSAULT AGAINST PUBLIC
SERVANT/W DEADLY WEAPON (F1)

POSS CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G (F3)

07/12/2019 FEM-44

POSS CS PG 1 GT=200GLT400G (F1) PRICE,JUDY
08/20/2019 2M-4

UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE (SJF) GREENWOOD,TODD
08/02/2019 8MB-19

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G DRUG FREE ZONE (F3) STILLSON,SCOTT
POSS MARJ 40ZLT5LB DFZ IAT (F3)

POSS TRANSPORT CHEMICAL W/INT MAN

CS PG 1/1A (F2)

MAN DEL CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F1)

07/12/2019 8MB-21
POSS CS PG 1 GT=200GLT400G (F1) JORDAN,COLLIN
09/01/2019 FEM-44

NO OFFENSE ()

POSS CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G (F3)
TAMPER/FABRICATE PHYS EVID W/INTENT
TO IMPAIR (F3)

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

PTS TRANSPORT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SAINT JO POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT



002566

18-000193 WOOD,JOHNNIE DEMPSEY
NF00000131
NF00000132
NF00000133
NF00000134
NF00000135
NF00000136
03072018-04568029

19-000683 YBARRA,TONYA RENNE
CM-2019-047
17075180

16075180A
17075200
17075200A

CR-78302-2

DC-D201501126
18-000650 YOUNG,JEFFERY LYNN

F20182279
06112018-06583057
F20182296

TOTAL =61

a7

41

a4

POSS MARIJ GT4 OZLT=5LBS DRUG FREE

ZONE (F3)
03/06/2018 8M-14
AGG SEXUAL ASSAULT (F1) ONEY,JEROMIE

UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3)
UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3)
UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3)
UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3)
UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3)
PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT ()
09/06/2019 FEM-43

SURETY OFF BOND /THEFT>750 LT2500 (MA) ONEY,JEROMIE

CAPIAS PRO FINE/NO DL (MC)

CAPIAS PRO FINE/ VIOLATE PROMIS TO
APPEAR (MC)

CAPIAS PRO FINENO DL 2ND OFFENSE (MC)
CAPIAS PRO FINE/VIOLATE PROMISE TO
APPEAR (MC)

SURETY OFF BOND /THEFT PROP GT100 LT
750 ()

FAILURE TO APPEAR/ (MC)

08/02/2018 TRS-49

TAMPER W/OIL/GAS RIGS TO
LIMIT/CONTROL OPER (F3)

PAROLE VIOLATION (SJF)

PROH SUBSTANCE IN CORRECTIONAL
FACILITY (F3)

SMITH,PRICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
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